 Mediplus POPY™ Pessary
A conservative, cost-effective solution for pelvic organ prolapse or procidentia
 Mediplus POPY™ Pessary
A conservative, cost-effective solution for pelvic organ prolapse or procidentia
The Mediplus POPY™ was the world’s first
silicone shelf pessary. This innovative pessary

5 	Vaginal pessary use is a non-invasive treatment option for patients with POP who wish to postpone surgery or avoid surgical risks altogether. Pelvic Organ
Prolapse - Pessary Treatment J.A Schulz, E. Kwon. American Journal of Obstetrics and Gynecology 2005;193 (1): 103-13
6	Pessaries provide mechanical support to the prolapsed organs, thus relieving symptoms and improving overall body image for the patient. Pessary use and impact on quality
of life and body image. Patel M.S, Mellen C, O’Sullivan D. M, Lasala C.A. Female Pelvic Medical Reconstructive Surgery (2011) Nov;17 (6): 298-301
Mediplus Ltd.
+44 (0) 1494 551200
The Gateway Centre, Coronation Road,
High Wycombe HP12 3SU
Mediplus are experts in the delivery of high performance medical devices
that support positive patient outcomes in the following fields -
anaesthesia gynaecology
operating room urology
Product Code Product Description Size Width (mm) Box Quantity
POPY57 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 6 57 1
POPY60 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 7 60 1
POPY64 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 8 64 1
POPY67 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 9 67 1
POPY70 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 10 70 1
POPY73 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 11 73 1
POPY76 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 12 76 1
POPY79 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 13 79 1
POPY83 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 14 83 1
POPY86 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 15 86 1
POPY89 POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary 16 89 1
POPY57-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 6 57 1
POPY60-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 7 60 1
POPY64-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 8 64 1
POPY67-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 9 67 1
POPY70-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 10 70 1
POPY73-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 11 73 1
POPY76-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 12 76 1
POPY79-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 13 79 1
POPY83-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 14 83 1
POPY86-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 15 86 1
POPY89-S POPY™ Silicone Shelf Pessary - short stem 16 89 1